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Dear Mr. and Nra. Kearney:
Zonlng Plans Advisory Committee (ZAC) has reviewed the plans

The
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Dear Ms. Minton:

This office has reviewed the referenced item and we have no aBjection to
approval 2 & docs not access @ State roadvay and is not effcicd by any State Highvay
Administration project.

Plesse contact Bob Small at 410-333-1350 if you have any questions.
Thank you for the oppaiTunty to review this item.

Very truly you
Petr. e
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Philip & Norma J.
16706 singlecres Lane
Parkton, Nd. 21120

rney.

Dear sirs.

1 have uvl--a the plana for an addition to the garage of my
bor Kearney, who ceside at 16706 Singletree Lane.
oero ohgection to the-asiliion n thepreniaity to mg brosbrts

My name is Peggy Royston and my address is 16708 Singletree Lane.

Sincerely,

{igy 0. Reyslin

Peggy Royston
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BALTINORE COUNTY, WARYLAND
INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONTENCE.
70:  Renold Jablon, Diractol

Zoning Administration and
Dovolopment. Hanngenent

DATE: March 22, 1994

FROM:  Pat Kollor, Deputy Director
offico of Planning and Zoning

J5
suBsECT:  Petitions from Zoning Mdvicory Comitter A2

The Office of Planning and Zoning han no coments on the following patitionts):
Tten tios.” 327, 338, 337, ¥3, 310, 303 and Me.

If there should bo any [urther questions o if this office can provide additional
intormation, Bloate contact JeClrey Long in the Office of Planning at 087-3480
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